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1
AREA TABLE
N.T.S.

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 490

490-1 710 SF
490-2 610 SF
490-3 610 SF
490-4 610 SF
490-5 610 SF
490-6 610 SF
490-7 610 SF
490-8 610 SF
490-9 610 SF
490-10 610 SF
490-11 754 SF
490-12 754 SF
490-13 610 SF
490-14 610 SF
490-15 610 SF
490-16 610 SF
490-17 610 SF
490-18 610 SF
490-19 610 SF
490-20 610 SF
490-21 610 SF
490-22 710 SF

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 518

518 4,792 SF
532 4,792 SF

550 4,792 SF
566 4,792 SF
586 4,792 SF

LOT 535

535-A 1100 SF
535-B 1100 SF
535-C 1100 SF

LOT 553

553-A 1100 SF
553-B 1100 SF
553-C 1100 SF

LOT 571

571-A 1100 SF
571-B 1100 SF
571-C 1100 SF

LOT 585

585-A 1100 SF
585-B 1100 SF
585-C 1100 SF

LOT 501

501 4942
TOTAL 83826 SF

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 161

161-1 710 SF
161-2 610 SF
161-3 610 SF
161-4 610 SF
161-5 610 SF
161-6 610 SF
161-7 610 SF
161-8 610 SF
161-9 610 SF
161-10 610 SF
161-11 754 SF
161-12 754 SF
161-13 610 SF
161-14 610 SF
161-15 610 SF
161-16 610 SF
161-17 610 SF
161-18 610 SF
161-19 610 SF
161-20 610 SF
161-21 610 SF
161-22 710 SF

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 436

436-1 710 SF
436-2 610 SF
436-3 610 SF
436-4 610 SF
436-5 610 SF
436-6 610 SF
436-7 610 SF
436-8 610 SF
436-9 610 SF
436-10 610 SF
436-11 610 SF
436-12 710 SF

LOT 166
166-1 610 SF
166-2 610 SF
166-3 610 SF
166-4 610 SF
166-5 754 SF
166-6 754 SF
166-7 610 SF
166-8 610 SF
166-9 610 SF
166-10 710 SF
41724

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 501-B

CORPORATE 32400

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.
191 7900

AREA TABLE

PLOT NUMBER SQ. FT.

LOT 436

436-1 710 SF
436-2 610 SF
436-3 610 SF
436-4 610 SF
436-5 610 SF
436-6 610 SF
436-7 610 SF
436-8 610 SF
436-9 610 SF
436-10 610 SF
436-11 754 SF
436-12 754 SF
436-13 610 SF
436-14 610 SF
436-15 610 SF
436-16 610 SF
436-17 610 SF
436-18 610 SF
436-19 610 SF
436-20 610 SF
436-21 610 SF
436-22 710 SF
41724
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